
Start Time Bib Name Category Sponsor
1:00:00 PM 241 Miles Hilker Cat 2 16U Male
1:00:30 PM 231 Jackson Noffsinger Cat 2 16U Male
1:01:00 PM 228 Holz Noah Cat 2 16U Male  
1:01:30 PM 216 James Allison Cat 2 16U Male Duluth Devo
1:02:00 PM 230 Miles Neumann Cat 2 16U Male
1:02:30 PM 224 Jonah Regenold Cat 2 16U Male Dloneger Racing
1:03:00 PM 220 Paxton McKeown Cat 2 16U Male DSend Gravity / Broken Spoke/DHaRCO/Hayes/Manitou
1:03:30 PM 221 Wyatt Petrack Cat 2 16U Male
1:04:00 PM 222 Joaquin Ragan Cat 2 16U Male
1:04:30 PM 219 Jones Lauson Cat 2 16U Male DRTPDLR
1:05:00 PM 240 Rocket Altmann Cat 2 16U Male
1:05:30 PM 223 Bryce Rautio Cat 2 16U Male Dsend Gravity Racing
1:06:00 PM 226 Mason Timperley Cat 2 16U Male Rama Components

1:07:00 PM 200 Edward Brecht Cat 2 17-39 Fletchys Otter Belly Lodge
1:07:30 PM 204 Timothy Fahlin Cat 2 17-39
1:08:00 PM 206 Robert Hanson Cat 2 17-39
1:08:30 PM 208 Lucas Miller Cat 2 17-39 LucasmillerMTB
1:09:00 PM 215 Rutger Van Huber Cat 2 17-39 Binks on Bikes
1:09:30 PM 202 Jack Duarte Cat 2 17-39 Male
1:10:00 PM 340 Alex Bourgeault Cat 2 17-39 Male  
1:10:30 PM 205 Chance Fuller Cat 2 17-39 Male Midwest Mob
1:11:00 PM 211 Dan Sondergaard Cat 2 17-39 Male
1:11:30 PM 212 Daniel Spooner Cat 2 17-39 Male
1:12:00 PM 213 Isaac Stapleton Cat 2 17-39 Male DSend
1:12:30 PM 218 Luc Gervais Cat 2 17-39 Male
1:13:00 PM 210 Trevor Ruys Cat 2 17-39 Male FXR, FPE MOB
1:13:30 PM 214 Jonathan Totushek Cat 2 17-39 Male Ski Hut
1:14:00 PM 242 Warren BartholomeCat 2 17-39 Male SIS RACING
1:14:30 PM 207 Taylor Krosbakken Cat 2 17-39 Male The Conti Crew
1:15:00 PM 203 Landin Eidum Cat 2 17-39 Male sev3n racing
1:15:30 PM 209 Dylan Romzek Cat 2 17-39 Male Kick Ash Basket
1:16:00 PM 227 Dustin Schiltz Cat 2 40+ Male DrtPdlrs Gravity

1:17:00 PM 217 Mara Breeuwer Cat 2 16U Female Duluth Devo
1:17:30 PM 201 Sam Breeuwer Cat 2 17-39 Female Duluth Devo
1:18:00 PM 225 Lillia Regenold Cat 2 17-39 Female Dloneger Racing

1:20:00 PM 11 Rowan Garfoot Cat 1 16U Male
1:20:30 PM 12 Payton McKeown Cat 1 16U Male DSend Gravity / Broken Spoke/DHaRCO/Hayes/Manitou

1:21:30 PM 4 Ethan Braaten Cat 1 17-39 Male Braaten's Bike Service
1:22:00 PM 5 Ben Bromann Cat 1 17-39 Male
1:22:30 PM 6 Zack Day Cat 1 17-39 Male DSend Gravity
1:23:00 PM 3 Ryan Boushee Cat 1 17-39 Male
1:23:30 PM 9 Adam Wenzel Cat 1 17-39 Male
1:24:00 PM 1 Alex Anderson Cat 1 17-39 Male Transition, Deity, Hayes, GNAAR, LSGS, DHMW
1:24:30 PM 13 Jacob Link Cat 1 17-39 Male
1:25:00 PM 8 Kaden McKeown Cat 1 17-39 Male Broken Spoke Gravity/DHaRCO/Hayes/Manitou
1:25:30 PM 2 Bodee Mc Fadden Cat 1 17-39 Male The SkiHut/DuluthDEVO

Practice from 11:30 am to 12:30 pm

1 Minute Gap

1 Minute Gap

2 Minute Gap

Category 1 and 2 Start List

1 Minute Gap


